G.N. 2885

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

22028230
60431213
72281919
60429129
69951658
72283266
72297726
60429200
71246059
71244756
71234169
69959096
69948851
71251167
69951496
62154043
72285666
34967551

73424691
66736794
71247461
68310801
62132833
71249594
37287360
69946215

AAAAAAA INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

ABLE FAME ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ABLE LUCKY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

ABLE PROFIT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALL WIN FILM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

AMST (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ASDAA LIMITED

ASIA CAPITAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Abundance In All Limited

Africawide (HK) Limited

Alicon Technologies Limited

Asgard Investments Limited

Asia Pacific Resources Oil & Gas (Hong Kong) Limited
Avamax International Supply Chain Limited

Axiom Prepaid Holdings Hong Kong Limited

B & Y LION CORPORATION LIMITED

BAMBOO GROUP HK LIMITED

BASALT FIBER & COMPOSITE MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

BELONG LIMITED

BEST WINWAY COMPANY LIMITED

BGEAD Limited

BJR INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BMU FBAFALLPROTEC LIMITED

BPS BUSINESS LIMITED

BROADSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

B SEATRAE

AT ARAR A E]
THREER IR A TR AT
EFEBEEEBARAFE
Pl SRS (B ) B AR A

MR AE]

ZIREBER SRR SR
AHIRAE

TERAIRRG S & A TR A E]
R EEATR A E]



72279251

62157805
69937852
38576392
73426902
60454021
39851694
68279916

72275451
37230127
37220904
72282113
72282163
72283397
72283452
72283525
72283559
72283614
60461254

71230783
71244764
73439327
59042760
62142802
37193325
73414004
72282448
63894383
71223445
68301820
63892975
51255319

Beijing Bangde Private Private Detective Investigation Limited

Byrne Oilfield Solutions Limited

CCE ECOSYSTEM LIMITED

CENTRAL PLAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHARIOT.FEI TRADING LIMITED

CHARM VIEW HOLDING LIMITED

CHI HO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL FUEL OIL GROUP JINLII PROVINCE
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL TRADE&SERVICE CO., LIMITED
CHINA WORK-STUDY ASSOCIATION GROUP LIMITED
CONTEMPORARY AUSTRALIAN DESIGN LIMITED

CTF1 LIMITED

CTF2 LIMITED

CTY1 LIMITED

CTY2 LIMITED

CTY3 LIMITED

CTY4 LIMITED

CTYS LIMITED

China block chain technology application research institute LIMITED

Connected Cinema Ventures Limited

Construcciones, Mantenimientos y Servicios Rianda, C.A. Limited
Corecore Electronics Co., Limited

DAGOBA INITIATIVE LIMITED

DATACROSS LIMITED

DEOVOL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DGM Markets Limited

DUO LIFE C MON IN LIMITED

Dairy Citizen (Asia) Dairy Industry Company Limited
Dashan Group Limited

Dream Place Club Limited

EAST POWER BATTERY LIMITED

EESYO Limited
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72297637
62164630
53705405
60460062
73420045
60465389
69959274
62148272
53091365
60430306
72294134
62160377
69935410
60458790
72281078

68299378
73437731
63921475
73413294
69959088
66736320
68295324

71246025

73428344
38529989
63916888
73426782
37388651
66750184
69958391
62164583
72291704

ESPOIRE CO., LIMITED

EURO TECH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
EXPO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EXTREME INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Easy Marketing Agency Limited

El Dorado Metals and Logistics Limited

Emmar Trade Holdings Limited

English Bridge Liu Xue Company Limited

Eternal Bright International Trading Limited

FAST STAR INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

FENWEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE EAST LIMITED

FW MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT CO. LIMITED
Factory Direct Asia Co., Limited

GERMANY BEFR GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ENERGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOGURI (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
GOLD LEADER (ASIA) LIMITED

GOLDEN SUCCESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GV MIGRATION & EDUCATION CONSULTATION LIMITED

Gateway Food Co., Limited

Global Cross-Border Hot Products Trading Platform (HK) Limited

Global Mining Data Technology Group Co., Limited

Guoben Hong Kong Limited

HEAD UNION LIMITED

HECKO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HIEROPHANT.FEI TRADING LIMITED

HIGH TECH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK MEENSNO INT'L LIMITED

HK VISITOR TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK YEARS FULL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK YHT RESTAURANT GROUP LIMITED
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72298219
68275750

72299150
73415597
73415806
71232272
63921823

60470853
73414664
73430496

71237311
68285193
73435014
68294661
62141814
66763232
62158576
68296621
72283698
63907328
69963700
69929055
71249900

68276366

73435470
65322976
71243899
66738738
63909621

72297140

HK YIDIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK ZHIKU BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (INT'L) GROUP
LIMITED

HK ZORRODY E-COMMERCE LIMITED

HONG KONG DUANWEIMA TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG LIANGRONGHUI TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG SUBIDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG TRAVEL TV MEDIA GLOBAL LIMITED

HONG KONG VESEETWO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG BEIMEI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUNYUAN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGRUNSHENG LIMITED

HONGKONG SENNER TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG SHOUWEI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG UNISIN ELECTRONIC LIMITED
HONGKONG WEST CITY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHIDA BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HOOT CAPITAL CO., LIMITED

HUAXIN HK SPORTS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Haokang Trading Co. Limited

Hong Kong Hen Kang BIO-Products Limited

Hong Kong Ningping Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Wetouch Industrial Limited

HongKong Sunny Line International Media Co., Limited

Hongkong S-power Technology Group Co., Limited

Huanyu International Energy Co., Limited

HyGene (Hong Kong) Information Technology Limited
International Hashrate Technology Group Co., Limited
JC Consultancy Limited

JESTON HEALTHCARE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

JTANGNAN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
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37249116
62161674
62151671
69948186
69948720
38466907
72281341
63893905
72288258
72288266
72288274
72288282
72288313
72288321
69937103
69933688
68306189
73426855
73434173
39859587
71253096

68305353
63915557
68292766
62158144
65320738
63923697
73425087
73434076
68299556
69943843
63906615
62156817

KAMUI & LIGHT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KNIOVEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

KOON WAH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Koubei Overseas Limited

Kuppet Trading Limited

LANHAI HONGKONG INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
LEEHOMA LIMITED

LEXBURG SYSTEMS LIMITED

LTK2 LIMITED

LTK3 LIMITED

LTK4 LIMITED

LTKS LIMITED

LTK6 LIMITED

LTK7 LIMITED

LVITA Holding Group Limited

LinLinYi HK Limited

Louna Prod Limited

MAGICIAN.FEI TRADING LIMITED

MAGIQUBE ADVERTISING AND MEDIA LIMITED
MANGGALA TRADING CO., LIMITED

MEDIUM TERM INTERNATIONAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT

CO., LIMITED
MERANAN Limited

MOLONEY LIMITED

MORE INTO GROUP CO., LIMITED
MORLEY AVENUE LIMITED

MOSGEN GLOBAL LIMITED

MULTI FLOW LIMITED
MURONGYAN LIMITED

MUSTMAX TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
Master Mutual Holdings Company Limited
Mecor Trading Limited

Mini Koala Limited

NEW LIFE TRADE LIMITED
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69950377
21323112
60464391
62154629
66751041
60466513
73422356
71227986
65331282
73423158
72287618
73436078
65328388
63925283
39866011
53177896
34981006
72282472
62154938
36090497
69959127
63900651
66766890
59055541
69951878
71230301

62157148
63921637
62124654
63916977
63924106
73424617
38787913

OCEANS 5 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ORIENT HOTEL HOLDING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
POWER GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED

PRC PARTNERS LIMITED

PROSPEED TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

PV WORLDWIDE CO., LIMITED

Parts And More Limited

Pellucid Industries Limited

Poker Entertainment Production Limited

Power Integrated Solutions Limited

Pro Consultant Limited

Propitious International Limited

Queenmill International Limited

REDLEAF ASIA LIMITED

RG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTIC CO., LIMITED
RITO LIMITED

RLE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

RVI1111 LIMITED

Retail Advisory Limited

SAINTLAND INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SARL T.P.N LIMITED

SAUDIA REFRIGERATION INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SB-CAPITAL PROPERTIES-HONG KONG LIMITED
SELECT INGREDIENTS LIMITED

SEMI HOLDING LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE PUMP INDUSTRY GROUP EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

SI QUAN XIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

SINO ALLIED LIMITED

SINO-EUROPE TRADING LIMITED

SLT LIMITED

SMART EVERRICH LIMITED

SMART GIRL LIMITED

STAR WORLD HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
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63921912
73426677
68290968
72297205
72279162

72294451

72279227

68304632
65321035
73419965
68303385
69947708
63915963

34034459
69937250
73413634
73413642
63892836
69933549
65325071
68277710
71251264
63904003

59055494
63902988
73426708
722775485
71249552
72278027
68276324

SUCCESS EMPIRE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUN.FEI TRADING LIMITED

SWISSTIME WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Seoul Trading Limited

Shanghai Lieying Private Private Detective Survey Limited

Shanghai Weimin Private Detective Tracing And Finding People
Limited

Shenzhen Clairvoyant Private Detective Survey Limited

Shorewala Limited
SinoGermanTrade.com Co. Limited
Skaiqi (Hong Kong) International Limited
Social Media Group Limited

Solar Earth (HK) Co., Limited

TAM KUNG TEMPLE CULTURAL TOURISM DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LIMITED

TAN YU TOU GROUP (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
TRANSWISE CO., LIMITED

TRILLION RICH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TRILLION SKY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TURBO HERO LIMITED

Tinkamo HK Limited

Tripeasy International Investment Limited

ULTRA BASE LIMITED

UOSHENG WORLD LIMITED

United International Industrial Investment Group Limited

VITA TRADING LIMITED

WINEHONGKONG LIMITED

WORLD.FEI TRADING LIMITED

Wanbang Family Capital Co., Limited

Wine and Dine Group Limited

Winrain International Group (HongKong) Limited

Wonderful Sooner Co., Limited
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60414621
72279308
51246142
73435810
38458207
71248255
71236195
72294443
72294469
65321108
72276041
72276198
72276156
72276350
72276449
72276334

24 May 2024

Wowu88 Limited

YDD Trade Limited

YONGHUA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YUUSEI LIMITED

YUXIANG GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Yimeng Electronic Commerce Consulting Co., Limited
Yingmo Hong Kong Limited

Yumu International Logistics Co., Limited

Zhike Finance Group Limited

uSens Hong Kong Limited

HRHEGARAE

(T AR AE
AR T RIS AR AT
SERBETRATRAE
EREREE AR AT
ERERAIRAE
JBR—HIRAE
JBA=ARAF

JEF ZAFRAE]
JERFARAF
JEFAARAE]
JERTIAEIRAE

Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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